B E N ) L E R D.W. Bendler GmbH & Co « Leuchtenzubehtr « RaiffeisenstraBe 12 « 59757 Arnsberg « Tel: (0 29 32) 90 28 69-0

i — KU Kaschierung 62x7 ML10,5 m.
- g Lochmuster gew6lbte Ausfihrung

weiss

Artikelnummer:

Durchmesser innen:
Gewicht:

Durchmesser auf3en:

Oberflache und Farbe:

Material:

2855-6207-0105-5824

10,5mm
59
62,0mm
weiss

Kunststoff



